Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Simoa™ C-Peptide Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Product Number:

Lot Number:
Expiration:
Platform(s) :

100199
501860
21-Dec-2019
HD-1

Part Number Lot Number

Component
Bead Reagent 101045
Detector Reagent 101047
SBG Reagent 101057
Sample Diluent 101055
Calibrator Diluent 101051
Calibrator Concentrate 101049
RGP Reagent 103159

1

916303
916405
913406
835512
912016

EIE 012 Data below represents results generated

N/A on the Simoa™ HD-1 Analyzer.

RGP is not Kit Lot Specific

Release Materials*

Lot Result (pg/mL) Mean Range (pg/mL)

* Ranges shown
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